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WORKSHOP ON RADICALIZATION AND NATIVISM

19 October 2020, 13:00-16:00 CET

Dear Colleague,

We are happy to share that we will be holding an online conference on 19 October 2020 to
share our initial findings from the ERC-funded PRIME Youth project along with presentations
from esteemed colleagues on the current debates surrounding radicalisation. This conference
will be moderated by Prof. Thomas Faist of Bielefeld University.

For additional information on the programme, please contact: Didem Balatliogullari,
didem.balatliogullari@bilgi.edu.tr

PRIME Youth project website: https://bpy.bilgi.edu.tr/

European Institute website: https://eu.bilgi.edu.tr/tr/

Kind regards,

Prof. Dr. Ayhan Kaya Prof. Thomas Faist

ERC AdG Holder Sociology

istanbul Bilgi University Bielefeld University

Director, European Institute Scientific Advisor to ERC AdG PRIME Youth

Jean Monnet Centre of Excellence

This project has received funding from the European Research Council (ERC) under the European Union’s Horizon 2020
research and innovation programme grant agreement no. 785934.
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WORKSHOP ON RADICALIZATION AND NATIVISM
Workshop Program

Date: 19 October 2020, 13:00-16:00 (CET)

Opening Remarks by Prof. Thomas Faist (Bielefeld University)

Presentation of the Project and Overview of Main Initial Findings by
Ayhan Kaya (Istanbul Bilgi University)

Initial Findings by Ayse Tecmen and Aysenur Benevento (Istanbul Bilgi
University, European Institute)

Roundtable Discussion and Feedback
Lisa Kiefer (Projekleiterin Aktion Gemeinwesen und Beratung e.V.)
"CleaR - Clearing Procedures Against Radicalization”

Denis van de Wetering (Bielefeld University, Institute for
Interdisciplinary Conflict and Violence Research)

“Nativism and Nationalism among "German" Youth”

Closing Remarks

This project has received funding from the European Research Council (ERC) under the European Union’s Horizon 2020

research and innovation programme grant agreement no. 785934.




Participants

European Institute, Director
PRIME Youth, Principal
Investigator

Name Affiliation E-mail
An Van PRIME Youth Field Researcher a.van.raemdonck@vu.nl
Raemdonck for Belgium
Ash Aydin- Istanbul Bilgi University, asli.aydin@bilgi.edu.tr
Sancar European Institute, Project
Manager
Ayhan Kaya Istanbul Bilgi University, ayhan.kaya@bilgi.edu.tr

Ayse Tecmen

Istanbul Bilgi University,
European Institute, PRIME
Youth Post-doctoral Researcher

ayse.tecmen@bilgi.edu.tr

Aysenur
Benevento

Istanbul Bilgi University,
European Institute, PRIME
Youth Post-doctoral Researcher

aysenur.benevento@bilgi.edu.tr

Denis van de
Wetering

Bielefeld University, Institute for
Interdisciplinary Conflict and
Violence Research

denis.van de wetering@uni-
bielefeld.de

Deniz Giines

Istanbul Bilgi University,

deniz.yardimci@bilgi.edu.tr

Balathiogullan

European Institute,
Administrative Assistant

Yardimci European Institute, DAAD
Research Fellow & Lecturer
Didem Istanbul Bilgi University, didem.balatliogullari@bilgi.edu.tr

Fatma Yilmaz-
Elmas

Istanbul Bilgi University,
European Institute, MATILDE
Research Fellow

PRIME Youth Administrative
Assitant

fatma.elmas@bilgi.edu.tr

Gemeinwesen und Beratung
e.V.

Jorg Bielefeld University, Institute for | joerg.huettermann@uni-bielefeld.de
Hittermann Interdisciplinary

Research on Conflict and

Violence
Lalla Amina PRIME Youth Desk Researcher amina.drhimeur@gmail.com
Drhimeur for Morocco
Lisa Kiefer Projekleiterin Aktion lisa.kiefer@die-agb.de

Max-Valentin
Robert

PRIME Youth Field Researcher
for France

maxvalentin.robert@etu-iepg.fr

Melanie
Weissenberg

PRIME Youth Field Researcher
for Germany

melanieweissenberg@googlemail.com

Merel
Zuurbier

PRIME Youth Field Researcher
for Netherlands

merelzuurbier@yahoo.com

This project has received funding from the European Research Council (ERC) under the European Union’s Horizon 2020
research and innovation programme grant agreement no. 785934.
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Metin Koca

Istanbul Bilgi University,
European Institute, PRIME
Youth Post-doctoral Researcher

metin.koca@eui.eu

Sernaz Arslan

Istanbul Bilgi University,
Department of International
Relations, Research Assistant

sernaz.arslan@bilgi.edu.tr

Thomas Faist

Bielefeld University, Professor
of Sociology

Scientific Advisor to ERC AdG
PRIME Youth

thomas.faist@uni-bielefeld.de

Tugge Ergetin

Istanbul Bilgi University, Centre
for Migration Research, Post-
doctoral Researcher

tugce.ercetin@bilgi.edu.tr
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